Location
Kennett

Kennett
Kennett
Kennett

Kennett

No Response:

Description
Pug Mill Aggregate

Pug Mill Aggregate
Pug Mill Aggregate
Pug Mill Aggregate

Pug Mill Aggregate

Hunter Stone Company
Van Buren Stone

Posted 3/28/17 10:30 AM CST

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Tabulation of Bids Received March 22, 2017
Request Number SEW17-1546RY

Tons

Southeast District

Vendor

25,000

25,000
25,000
25,000

25,000

Arab Aggregates, LLC

Bobby Hoelscher Trucking, Inc.
Donnie Williams
Southeast Missouri Stone Company

Tilmon Trucking, LLC

Plant - Delivery
$6.75/Ton — N/A

N/A - $17.25/Ton
N/A — $16.95/Ton
$7.00/Ton — N/A

N/A - $16.60

Remarks

Awarded Delivery



